2018 WAYLAND
Wayland, MA

Results by: Harrier Race Management
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Name

LEILANI GIBSON
KATE BURRUS

PAIGE MCINERNEY
CLARA LAKE
FINLEIGH SIMONDS
LILY JIN
CHARLOTTE O'MEARA
LILY THOMAS

ERIN MORAN

GRACE FISHER-SMITH
MACEY SHRINER
LAUREN DOWNER
GABRIELA OLIVIERI

ELLE ASH

BIANCA GRECO

ANYA BUDZINSKI
MOLLY HACKETT
ADDYSON HUNT

ADA GRANT

JULIA LAMARCHE
GABRIELLE MCMAHON
ANNA GOLDMUNTZ
APRIL FERGUSON
EVA MORRIS

GRACIE SILVER
BRYANA WILSON
ATILINN CAPITANI
EMMA JENSEN

REGAN MAHONEY
KATE STEPLER
SIENA UYENOYAMA
ELLA STAPLETON
ANYA BETOF

TILDA OBERG
ELIZABETH SHEPARD
ASTRID PUFF
ADYSON DUVAL
ELLYSON NAROTSKY
VICTORIA BEAN
MADELINE LA LAMARCH
ALICE OBERG

ANNA MAKRIGIANNIS
CHARLOTTE VON ROSEN
OLIVIA RITONDO
KELSEY CONANT
HANNAH STEINBRECHER

ABIGAIL SARVER
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XC FESTIVAL
October 7,

2018

bmuldoon@beld.net

OVERALL RESULTS ** %% %%k %k %k %

City/state

New Haven CT
Hampton NH
Acton MA
Newton MA
Haverhill MA
Wellesley MA
Delmar NY
Salem NH
Arlington MA
Lexington MA
Plymouth MA
Bradford MA
Methuen MA

Kingston€y NH

North Falmouth MA
North Andover MA

Wilmington MA
Longmeadow MA

Brookline MA
Brookline MA
Winthrop MA
Newton NH
Salem NH
Bloomfield CT
Belmont MA
Tewksbury MA

Needham MA
Brookline MA

Waltham MA

Longmeadow MA

Somerville MA
Cambridge MA

Lexington MA
Haverhill€ MA

Haverhill E1
Waltham Trac
Waltham Trac
Haverhill E1
Waltham Trac
Delmar Track
Haverhill E1
Waltham Trac
Waltham Trac

Haverhill E1
Haverhill E1

Haverhill E1
Falmouth Tra
Haverhill E1
READING

Longmeadow T
READING

Cambridge Je
Waltham Trac

Haverhill E1
Haverhill E1
Central CT J
Waltham Trac
Haverhill E1
READING

READING

READING
Cambridge Je
READING
Waltham Trac
READING

Longmeadow T
READING
READING
READING

St. Raphael
CAMBRIDGE JE
READING
READING
Waltham Trac

Haverhill E1

12:36
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
227
227

13
13

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:07
14:
122
122
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14
14

14

48
00
04
04
05
08
14

33
40
41
49
59

19

31
36
38
42
50
52
54

:55
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:16

56
59
09
10
10
14
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6:46
:52
:59
:01
:01
:01
:03
:06
:13
:13
:16
: 20
: 20
:25
:30
:34
:41
143
143
47
:50
:51
:53
:58
:59
:00
:00
:01
:03
:08
:08
:08
:11
8:12



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

LIANA SULLIVAN
OLIVIA DUBAY

AVA DOWNER
JESSICA HAYES
MADDIE BELL

ELENA NICHOLS
MAYA LITEPLO

EMMA KYES

ANNA PHAM
SAMANTHA HARDY
MAGALIE FRECHETTE
VERA MASCIARELLI
ALLY SUMNER

LILY DODGE

KIELE COLEMAN
FRANCHESCA THURSTON
EMMY CASHIN
OLIVIA JOHNSON
RILEY STAPLETON
NORA FLAHERTY
VIOLA LA FRANCESCA
ELLIE MARA
SAVANNAH LEWIS
MEGHAN CONROY
ARIANNA VIVOLO
ELEANOR CHOINIERE
ASHLEY TARELLO

AVA SARVER

CECELIA ALLENTUCK
SADIE PATALANO
KRISTINA GALLITANO
SIANNA GRAC EDOUARD
CATHERINE IGO
ABIGAIL ROYO

826
711
606
793
590
811
803
798

69
792
901
806
827
778
603
638
775
796
823
782
799
669
618
837
853
660
852

630
657
817
841
839
843
850
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12
13
14
14
12
12
11
13
12
11
13
11
12
11
12
11
13
13
13
13
11
13
12
13
12
11
14
11
12
12
12
11
11
11

Westford MA
Bradford MA

Newton NH

Arlington MA

Methuen MA
Newton NH

East Longmeadow M
Atkinson NH
Medford MA
Medford MA
Longmeadow MA
Medford MA
Haverhill€ MA
Longmeadow MA

Medford MA
Medford MA
Medford MA
Medford MA

READING
Nitehawks Sp
Haverhill E1
READING
Haverhill E1
READING
READING
READING
NHAGTC
READING
Waltham Trac
READING
READING
READING
Haverhill E1
Haverhill E1
READING
READING
READING
READING
READING
Longmeadow T
Haverhill E1
St. Raphael
St. Raphael
Longmeadow T
St. Raphael
Haverhill E1
Longmeadow T
READING

St. Raphael
St. Raphael
St. Raphael
St. Raphael

15:25 8:17
15:30 8:19
15:36 8:23
15:45 8:27
15:53 8:32
16:03 8:37
16:04 8:38
16:06 8:38
16:060 8:38
16:060 8:39
16:08 8:39
16:09 8:40
16:26 8:49
16:27 8:50
16:29 8:51
16:31 8:52
16:43 8:58
16:43 8:58
16:49 9:02
16:55 9:05
16:59 9:07
17:08 9:12
17:15 9:15
17:35 9:26
17:38 9:28
18:36 9:59
18:57 10:10
18:58 10:11
19:35 10:30
19:47 10:37
21:08 11:21
21:33 11:34
25:28 13:40
27:07 14:33



